a second particular second press and the table of the factor

WISCONSIN ADMINISTRATIVE REGISTER MARCH 31, 1989 No. 399 \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ NEW MATERIAL Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection: Page 575 Health & Social Services: Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--Table of contents, pages 313 to 314-9 Insurance: Pages 363 to 365 Lottery: New Code and Divider Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--Pages 61 to 80, 85 to 90, 103 to 104, 113 to 114, Natural Resources: 147 to 152, 449 to 452 Optometry Examining Board: New Code Pharmacy Examining Board: Page 33 to 34 Revenue: Pages 345 to 348 University of Wisconsin: Page 57 to 58 Vocational, Technical & Adult Education: Page 47 to 48 Citations: New Book INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL [Rearrange material into 19 volumes (see separate memo) before inserting new material.] Volume 2 Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Remove page 575 to 576 and insert new page 575. Protection): 4 HSS (Health and Social Services): Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 313 and insert new pages 313 to 314-9. 11 Ins (Insurance): Remove pages 363 to 365 and insert new pages 363 to 365. LOT (Lottery): 12 Insert new Code and Divider after LAD Code. 12 NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--Remove pages 61 to 80 and insert new\* pages 61 to 80. Remove pages 85 to 90 and insert new\* pages 85 to 90. \* These pages were reprinted to correct Register datelines to the January 1989, No. 397 publication. Remove page 103 to 104 and insert new page 103 to 104. Remove page 113 to 114 and insert new page 113 to 114. Remove pages 147 to 152 and insert new pages 147 to 152. Remove pages 449 to 452 and insert new pages 449 to 452. 15 Opt (Optometry Examining Board): Remove Code and insert new Code. 16 Phar (Pharmacy Examining Board): Remove page 33 to 34 and insert new page 33 to 34. Tax (Revenue): 17 Remove pages 345 to 348 and insert new pages 345 to 348. 19 UWS (University of Wis. System): Remove page 57 to 58 and insert new\* page 57 to 58. \*This page was reprinted to correct title as it should have read in the February, 1989, No. 398 publication. 19 VTAE (Vocational, Technical & Adult Remove page 47 to 48 and insert new page 47 to 48. Education): 19 Citations: Remove book and insert new book